Intimation under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015  

Reference:  Premium Capital Market and Investsment Limited (Security ID: PREMCAPM, Security Code: 511660) 

Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors of the Company on the Open Offer for acquisition of 
up to 17,04,000 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand) fully paid-up Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) 
each of the Company, representing 26.00% of the Equity and Voting Share Capital at a price of Rs. 6.40/- (Rupees Six 
and Forty Paisa Only) per Equity Share (“Offer Price”) from the public shareholders of the Company, made by